G.N. 6200

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Simagi Finance Company Limited

Great Ascent Investment Limited

Gold Dynasty International Finance
Limited

Rainbow Mortgage Services Limited

Oi Wah Mortgage Limited

Carlton Finance Limited
Genuine Glory Investments Limited

Azure Sea Global Limited

Excellent Boy Financial Limited

Sky Billion Hong Kong Investment
Limited

Wahsheung Finance Limited

Joint Faith Finance Limited

Marigold Finance Limited

Priority One Credit Limited
Nishikawa Properties Finance Limited
Smart Credit Management Limited

Superb Mortgage Limited

Tat Sing Finance Limited

Address

Room 05, 32nd Floor, China United Centre,
28 Marble Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

Unit 15A, 10th Floor, Fortune Commercial
Building, No. 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,
New Territories.

Flat 4, 8th Floor, Emperor Group Centre,
288 Hennessy Road, Hong Kong.

Unit 1109A, 11th Floor, Tower 2, Phase 1,
Enterprise Square, No. 9 Sheung Yuet Road,
Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Rooms 2302-2303, 23rd Floor, Kwan Chart
Tower, 6 Tonnochy Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Unit 1107, 11th Floor, Lippo Sun Plaza,

28 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 3901, 39th Floor, Tower One, Lippo
Centre, 89 Queensway, Hong Kong.

Unit 02B, 19th Floor, Fortune Commercial
Building, No. 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,
New Territories.

Shop No. 132, 1st Floor, Peninsula Centre,

67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.
Shop No. 26, Ground Floor, Phoenix
Apartments, 54-68 Lee Garden Road, Causeway
Bay, Hong Kong.

Units 2603-06, 26th Floor, China Merchants
Tower, Shun Tak Centre, 168-200 Connaught
Road Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 2220, 22nd Floor, Pioneer Centre,

750 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Unit F, 18th Floor, MG Tower, 133 Hoi Bun
Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room 03, 23rd Floor, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai
Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 3906, Singga Commercial Centre,
144-151 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong.
Unit 20 on 18th Floor, Nan Fung Commercial
Centre, 19 Lam Lok Street, Kowloon.

Shop 84, 2nd Floor, Hop Yick Commercial
Centre, 33 Hop Choi Street, Yuen Long, New
Territories.

Room 334, 3rd Floor, T. Mark, Dung Fat

Mansion, 18 Tai Ho Road, Tsuen Wan, New
Territories.



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Name
Fly High Finance Limited

Isshin Finance Company Limited

Matrix Port Technologies (Hong Kong)
Limited

Easy Capital Credit Limited

LING Kwok-yin, LING Fung-yee
Donna, LING Yuk-leung and LING
Yuk-ming Danny trading as Chung
Kiu Finance Company

China Central Finance Limited
ABCI Securities Company Limited

Aozora Asia Pacific Finance Limited

Global Property Finance Limited
SinoPac Capital (Asia) Limited

Hong Kong CT Finance Limited

Wilton Capital Group Limited

Grand Horizon Fortune Company
Limited

Gold Win Capital and Credit Limited

Bizhub Finance Limited
Convoy Collateral Limited

Glory Wise Finance Company Limited

Gold Credit Financial Limited

Kingwisoft Credit Limited
(Formerly known as ZZCI Credit
Limited)

Address

Unit 1204, Kai Tak Commercial Building,
317-319 Des Voeux Road Central, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong.

Room 101, 1st Floor, Wai Ching Commercial
Building, 77 Wai Ching Street, Jordan,
Kowloon.

Suite A17, Rooms 4801-03, 48th Floor,
Hopewell Centre, No. 183 Queen's Road East,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room A, Unit 910, 9th Floor, C.C.Wu Building,
302-308 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Room 1603, Blocks A and B, 16th Floor, Chung
Kiu Commercial Building, 47-51 Shan Tung
Street, Kowloon.

Room 611, 6th Floor, Wayson Commercial

Building, 28 Connaught Road West, Sheung
Wan, Hong Kong.

13th Floor, Fairmont House, 8 Cotton Tree
Drive, Central, Hong Kong.

Suites 350607, 35th Floor, Two International
Finance Centre, No. 8 Finance Street, Central,
Hong Kong.

Unit 01, 23rd Floor, World-Wide House, 19 Des
Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

7th Floor, Lee Garden Three, 1 Sunning Road,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 1602C, 16th Floor, Causeway Bay
Commercial Building, No. 3 Sugar Street,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit B, 21st Floor, Billion Plaza, No. 8 Cheung
Yue Street, Kowloon.

Room 2006, 20th Floor, Richmond Commercial
Building, 109 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Shop 11, Ground Floor, Eastern Plaza, Koway
Court, 111 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong
Kong.

Unit 4, 9th Floor, Supreme House, 2A Hart
Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 14, 2nd Floor, AGBA Tower, 68 Johnston
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room A, 31st Floor, The World Trade Centre,
280 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay, Hong
Kong.

Shop A59, Ground Floor, No. 33 Shung Ling
Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon.

Room 1204, Lee Garden One, 33 Hysan Avenue,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

SIL.

52.

53.

54.

55.

Name
Zhong Neng Finance Limited

Hong Kong Finance Express Limited
Hong Kong Promise Finance Limited

JMC Finance HK Limited

Hansui Service Company Limited

Gurkhas Finance Limited

Go Sing Credit Company Limited
New Power Finance Company Limited
Youyu Finance Limited

Mark Profit Finance Limited

Easy Turn Credit Limited

Perfect Credit Limited
Dupont Finance Limited

Voyage Investment Management
Limited

Fastearn Finance Limited
Prominent Credit Limited
Jarvix Asia Limited

EG Link H.K. Limited

Address

Office J, 29th Floor, Plaza 88, 88 Yeung Uk
Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.

Unit 3410, 34th Floor, Tower 2, Lippo Centre,
89 Queensway, Admiralty, Hong Kong.

Unit 3410, 34th Floor, Tower 2, Lippo Centre,
89 Queensway, Admiralty, Hong Kong.

Room 2703, 27th Floor, China Insurance Group
Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong
Kong.

Room 1103, 11th Floor, Causeway Bay
Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street, Causeway
Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 5, 3rd Floor, Bowring Commercial
Centre, Nos. 154-164 Woosung Street, Yau Ma
Tei, Kowloon.

Flat 1602, 16th Floor, 33 Argyle Street, Mong
Kok, Kowloon.

Flat 03, 16th Floor, 33 Argyle Street, Mong
Kok, Kowloon.

Rooms 1803-1806, 18th Floor, YF Life Centre,
38 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

9th Floor, HKHC Tower, Nos. 241-243 Nathan
Road, Jordan, Kowloon.

Room 2603, 26th Floor, Kin Sang Commercial
Centre, 49 King Yip Street, Kwun Tong,
Kowloon.

Flats 1303-04, 13th Floor, 33 Argyle Street,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit 1102A, 11th Floor, Fourseas Building,
208-212 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Unit 302, 3rd Floor, Dawning House,

145 Connaught Road Central, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong.

8th Floor, Far East Consortium Building,
204-206 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Flat 403, Cheuk Nang Centre, 9-11A Hillwood
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Suites 1609-1619, 16th Floor, Jardine House,
1 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong.

Room C, 2nd Floor, Civic Commercial Building,
165-167 Woosung Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

13 October 2023

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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